

SDC Restoration LLC

Minnesota Contractor #BC747170

Cindy Bossert

Project Manager

401 E. Burnsville Parkway, #332 Burnsville, MN 55337 612-267-3865 cindy@CB3construction.com

SDC Restoration signed contract
Page 1 through 6 Disclosures warranties and guidelines
Performance Guidelines
Insured's rights to cancel
Minnesota Statutory Warranty
Formaldehyde notice
Mold notice and waiver
Lead Based paint disclosure
SDC Restoration signed contract

Contracts and disclosures Checklist:

Customer Signature: ______ Date: ______

Contractor Signature: ______ Date: ______



SDC Restoration, Ilc License: BC747170 www.stormdamagecrew.com chris@cb3construction.com 401 E Burnsville Parkway, Suite 332, Burnsville, MN 55337 612-207-8911

